DATE
Feb 18

Feb 19
Feb 20
Feb 21
Feb 21
Feb 25
Feb 27
Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 5

Mar 6

Mar 10
Mar 11
Mar 12
Mar 23
Mar 24
Mar 26
Mar 27
Mar 27
Mar 28
Mar 28
Mar 30
Mar 31
Apr 1

Apr 2

Apr 7

Apr 8

Apr 9

Apr 14
Apr 16
Apr 17
Apr 21

Creekside High School

2026 Softball Schedule
OPPONENT LOCATION
Atlantic Coast r
Bolles Home
North Marion -
Trinity Catholic (RR @ TC) Away
Gainesville Eastside (RR @ TC) Away
Tocoi -
Mandarin -
Sandalwood -
Fletcher Home
Beachside Home
Orange Park Away
Clay Away
Ponte Vedra -
Atlantic Coast -
Bartram -
Baldwin -
Nease Away
Yulee - Doc4Life Tourney (Ocala) Away
Arnold - Doc4Life Tourney (Ocala) Away
Franklin - Doc4Life Tourney (Ocala) Away
Sunlake - Doc4Life Tourney (Ocala) Away
Pedro Menendez Away
Middleburg Home
Bartram Away
Ponte Vedra Home
Nease -
Beachside -
Beachside Away
Bartram Trail -
Oakleaf Away
University Christian -
Bishop Snyder Away

5:30

5:00
5:00
6:00
5:30
5:30
6:00
5:00
6:00
5:00
6:00

5:00
6:00
5:30
5:30
6:00

5:00

YVar

6:00
7:00
10:00a
12:00
7:30
6:00
7:00
7:00

7:30
7:30

7:00

7:00

11:00a
1:15
9:00
11:15a
6:00
7:00

7:30
7:30

6:00
7:00
7:00
6:00
6:00



