

Creekside High School

2026 Softball Schedule

<u>DATE</u>	<u>OPPONENT</u>	<u>LOCATION</u>	<u>JV</u>	<u>Var</u>
Feb 18	Atlantic Coast	Home	6:00	
Feb 19	Bolles	Home		6:00
Feb 20	North Marion	Home		7:00
Feb 21	Trinity Catholic (RR @ TC)	Away		10:00a
Feb 21	Gainesville Eastside (RR @ TC)	Away		12:00
Feb 25	Tocoi	Home	5:30	7:30
Feb 27	Mandarin	Home		6:00
Mar 3	Sandalwood	Home	5:00	7:00
Mar 4	Fletcher	Home	5:00	7:00
Mar 5	Beachside	Home	6:00	
Mar 6	Orange Park	Away	5:30	7:30
Mar 10	Clay	Away	5:30	7:30
Mar 11	Ponte Vedra	Home	6:00	
Mar 12	Atlantic Coast	Home	5:00	7:00
Mar 23	Bartram	Home	6:00	
Mar 24	Baldwin	Home	5:00	7:00
Mar 26	Nease	Away	6:00	
Mar 27	Yulee - Doc4Life Tourney (Ocala)	Away		11:00a
Mar 27	Arnold - Doc4Life Tourney (Ocala)	Away		1:15
Mar 28	Franklin - Doc4Life Tourney (Ocala)	Away		9:00
Mar 28	Sunlake - Doc4Life Tourney (Ocala)	Away		11:15a
Mar 30	Pedro Menendez	Away		6:00
Mar 31	Middleburg	Home	5:00	7:00
Apr 1	Bartram	Away	6:00	
Apr 2	Ponte Vedra	Home	5:30	7:30
Apr 7	Nease	Home	5:30	7:30
Apr 8	Beachside	Home	6:00	
Apr 9	Beachside	Away		6:00
Apr 14	Bartram Trail	Home	5:00	7:00
Apr 16	Oakleaf	Away		7:00
Apr 17	University Christian	Home		6:00
Apr 21	Bishop Snyder	Away		6:00